Classification

Truck Driver
Equipment Operator
Shop Foreman
Mechanic

Sign Shop/Road Patrol
Inspector/Office Tech
State Nightman
Project Leader
Payroll Clerk

Office Manager
Superintendent
Manager

Commissioner-Chairman

Commissioners
Total Employees

As of July 1, 2023

Transportation Employees

# of Employeees
9
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Rate
$21.32
$21.97
$26.67
$22.77
$21.97
$22.77

+ $1.50

+ $1.00
$21.80
$32.93
$33.65
$40.38

$3,600.00
$3,000.00

hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly
hourly

annually Plus $40 per meeting (1/2 day)



