Transportation Employees

Classification	# of Employeees	Rate	
Truck Driver	9	\$21.32	hourly
Equipment Operator	5	\$21.97	hourly
Shop Foreman	1	\$26.67	hourly
Mechanic	3	\$22.77	hourly
Sign Shop/Road Patrol	1	\$21.97	hourly
Inspector/Office Tech	1	\$22.77	hourly
State Nightman	3	+ \$1.50	hourly
Project Leader	1	+ \$1.00	hourly
Payroll Clerk	1	\$21.80	hourly
Office Manager	1	\$32.93	hourly
Superintendent	1	\$33.65	hourly
Manager	1	\$40.38	hourly
Commissioner-Chairman	1	\$3,600.00	
Commissioners	2	\$3,000.00	annually Plus \$40 per meeting (1/2 day)
Total Employees	31		

As of July 1, 2023